2019 Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational

Race Date
September 14, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Maple Creek Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):41 Average Time: 12:06.0
1 8368 Taylor Hansen 8 1 1 11:15.9 11:15.9 0:00.0
2 8369 Sophia Haslett 7 2 3 11:43.7 22:59.6 0:27.9
3 8373 Callie Mitchell 7 5 8 12:04.7 35:04.2 0:48.8
4 8367 Marybeth Hall 8 15 23 12:39.7 47:43.8 1:23.8
5 8366 Anna Ealing 8 18 41 12:46.0  1:00:29.8 1:30.2
6 8376 Isabella Slone 6 (22) (63) 12:51.9  1:13:21.7 1:36.0
7 8365 Mackenzie Cottier 8 (28) (91) 13:16.3  1:26:37.9 2:00.4
Team - Northridge Middle School Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 73 Average Time: 12:38.6
1 8436 AnaZmuda 6 8 8 12:21.8 12:21.8 0:00.0
2 8413 Taylor Baugh 7 13 21 12:34.8 24:56.6 0:13.1
3 8433 AJWiliams 8 16 37 12:42.3 37:38.8 0:20.5
4 8424 Gretchen Ludwig 7 17 54 12:45.0 50:23.8 0:23.3
5 8416 Morgan Cross 8 19 73 12:48.9 1:03:12.6 0:27.1
6 8422 Adelyn Long 6 (24) (97) 13:03.6 1:16:16.2 0:41.8
7 8434 Ellie Mae Wilson 7 (25) (122) 13:10.3  1:29:26.4 0:48.5
8 8421 Bria Jones 8 More Than 7 13:21.0  1:42:47.4 0:59.3
Team - Indian Springs Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):80 Average Time: 12:39.6
1 8229 Addison Baxter 7 3 3 11:43.9 11:43.9 0:00.0
2 8231 Airia Drummond 8 10 13 12:27.4 24:11.3 0:43.5
3 8230 Katie Bolinger 8 11 24 12:32.0 36:43.3 0:48.2
4 8234 Emma Kennedy 7 27 51 13:15.9 49:59.1 1:32.0
5 8235 Hannah Lickey 8 29 80 13:18.8  1:03:17.9 1:34.9
6 8241 Lauren Rouch 8 (33) (113) 13:31.8  1:16:49.6 1:47.9
7 8237 Felice Mullinax 8 (42) (155) 13:56.5 1:30:46.1 2:12.7
Team - Carroll Middle Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):110 Average Time: 12:57.9
1 8119 Hadley Snell 8 12 12 12:32.3 12:32.3 0:00.0
2 8110 Megan Lanning 6 20 32 12:49.7 25:22.0 0:17.5
3 8123 Addison Windsor 8 21 53 12:51.0 38:12.9 0:18.8
4 8103 Ella Collier 8 26 79 13:15.5 51:28.4 0:43.3
5 8118 Maura Sloffer 8 31 110 13:20.8 1:04:49.1 0:48.5
6 8115 Riley Pepple 8 (34) (144) 13:40.4  1:18:29.5 1:08.2
7 8116 Aliyah Sauder 8 (37) (181) 13:44.7  1:32:14.1 1:12.5
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Race Date
September 14, 2019

2019 Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Carroll Middle Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):110 Average Time: 12:57.9
8 8114 Avery Oaks 7 More Than 7 14:13.5 1:46:27.6 1:41.3
9 8117 Kerstan Schuchman 6 More Than 7 14:21.7 2:00:49.2 1:49.4
10 8102 Natalie Blume 6 More Than 7 15:39.3 2:16:28.5 3:07.0
Team - Lincoln Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):127 Average Time: 13:14.5
1 8324 Sophie Wray 8 6 6 12:19.9 12:19.9 0:00.0
2 8299 Brooke Edison 7 7 13 12:20.2 24:40.0 0:00.3
3 8323 Isabella Walters 6 35 48 13:42.6 38:22.6 1:22.8
4 8319 Reid Seddelmeyer 7 36 84 13:42.9 52:05.4 1:23.0
5 8317 Kali Newcomb 6 43 127 14:06.9 1:06:12.3 1:47.1
6 8302 Tynley Gantz 7 (45) (172) 14:12.5  1:20:24.8 1:.52.7
7 8305 Lauren Gurtner 6 47 (219) 14:16.8 1:34:41.5 1:56.9
8 8300 Bailey Edmiston 6 More Than 7 14:22.5 1:49:04.0 2:02.7
9 8303 Eliana Gifford 6 More Than 7 14:28.7 2:03:32.6 2:08.8
10 8309 Mackenzie Hindman 8 More Than 7 15:16.5 2:18:49.1 2:56.7
Team - Lakeview Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):182 Average Time: 13:45.4
1 8284 Joey Rastelli 8 4 4 11:59.5 11:59.5 0:00.0
2 8280 LucyHenn 8 40 44 13:51.8 25:51.3 1:52.3
3 8288 Elizabeth Vander Bie 8 41 85 13:54.2 39:45.4 1:54.7
4 8281 EllaLaput 7 48 133 14:22.7 54:08.0 2:23.2
5 8286 Claire Sprankle 8 49 182 14:38.8  1:08:46.8 2:39.3
6 8287 Kaelyn Stoffel 7 (50) (232) 14:40.4  1:23:27.2 2:41.0
7 8282 Addison Mehlberg 8 (51) (283) 14:42.7  1:38:09.8 2:43.2
8 8283 Jerica Nier 7 More Than 7 15:35.8 1:53:45.5 3:36.3
Team - Edgewood Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):183 Average Time: 13:51.0
1 8166 Marissa Howett 8 9 9 12:26.3 12:26.3 0:00.0
2 8164 Isabelle Hermann 8 30 39 13:18.8 25:45.0 0:52.6
3 8176 Anna Martinez 7 44 83 14:08.3 39:53.3 1:42.1
4 8158 Maggie Barnett 7 46 129 14:13.8 54:07.0 1:47.6
5 8163 Abygail Hermann 8 54 183 15:08.0 1:09:15.0 2:41.8
6 8161 Reese Deloe 7 (55) (238) 15:22.8 1:24:37.7 2:56.6
7 8177 Mia Rodriguez 7 (57) (295) 16:08.5 1:40:46.2 3:42.3
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2019 Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Bib No

Name

Team - Elkhart Christian Academy

Team Score (places):208
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Hannah Schramm
Sheridan Maxwell
Brianna Marshall
Lilly Davis

Natilee Marshall

Team - Fairfield JH
Team Score (places):218
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Kenadie Schrock
Kaitlyn Kuhn
Ashley Bechtel
Tatum McCauley
Natalie Moreland
Allison Long
Addison Schrock

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 16:03.1

12:38.8
12:53.8
14:56.3
17:21.3
22:25.5

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 14:23.3

Girls
Girl's Varsity
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
7 14 14
6 23 37
7 52 89
7 58 147
8 61 208
7 32 32
8 38 70
8 39 109
7 53 162
6 56 218
7 (59) (277)
6 (60) (337)

13:22.7
13:48.2
13:51.8
15:07.8
15:46.2
17:28.6
18:36.2

12:38.8
25:32.6
40:28.8
57:50.1
1:20:15.5

13:22.7
27:10.9
41:02.6
56:10.4
1:11:56.5
1:29:25.1
1:48:01.2

0:00.0
0:15.1
2:17.5
4:42.6
9:46.7

0:00.0
0:25.5
0:29.1
1:45.1
2:23.6
4:06.0
5:135

09/14/2019 11:24:19



